
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

No.
14
2

11
5
1

15
50
41
7
8

20
21
66
96
27
90
12
26
88

Name
Fredrik Ekblom
James Thompson
Rickard Rydell
Colin Turkington
Richard Göransson
Patrik Olsson
Jan Nilsson
Johan Kristoffersson
Tommy Rustad
Roger Eriksson
Mattias Andersson
Johan Stureson
Martin Öhlin
Andreas Ebbesson
Alx Danielsson
Tobias Johanssson
Viktor Hallrup
Jens Hellström
Robin Appelqvist

Entrant

team biogas.se

Volvo Polestar Green Racing

Chevrolet Motorsport Sweden

Flash Engineering

WestCoast Racing/BMW Dealer

team biogas.se

Flash Engineering

team.biogas.se

Volvo Polestar Green Racing

SEAT Dealerteam/Brovallendes

MA:GP/IPS

MA:GP/IPS

WestCoast Racing/BMW Dealer

Ebbesson Motorsport

Danielsson Motorsport

Seat Dealerteam/Brovallen Des

Chevrolet Motorsport Sweden

Danielsson Motorsport

Make

VW Scirocco

Volvo C30

Chevrolet Cruze

BMW 320si

BMW 320si

VW Scirocco

BMW 320si

VW Scirocco

Volvo C30

SEAT Leon

Alfa Romeo 156

BMW 320si

BMW 320si

BMW 320si

SEAT Leon

SEAT Leon

Chevrolet Cruze

SEAT Leon

Alfa Romeo 156

Nat./Club

SWE-Örebro RC

GBR-MSA

SWE-Järfälla MK

GBR-RAC

SWE-Örebro RC

SWE-KAK

SWE-KAK

SWE-MK Team Westom

NOR-NMK Hadeland

SWE-Mora MK

SWE-Åtvidabergs MK

SWE-Hyllinge MS

SWE-Karlskoga MF

SWE-Hyllinge MS

SWE-KAK

SWE-SMK Hedemora

SWE-Wäxjö MS

SWE-Mantorps MK

SWE-Rasbo MK

Laps
53
64
52
59
66
57
37
57
77
45
51
51
84
49
50
43
50
12
6

Best Tm
45.625
45.919
45.971
46.029
46.039
46.040
46.048
46.110
46.218
46.256
46.344
46.465
46.566
46.589
46.627
46.767
46.823
47.085
57.810

Diff

0.294
0.346
0.404
0.414
0.415
0.423
0.485
0.593
0.631
0.719
0.840
0.941
0.964
1.002
1.142
1.198
1.460

12.185

In Lap
51
60
25
56
61
51
22
56
72
11
47
48
50
14
43
32
43
5
6

km/h
145,420
144,489
144,326
144,144
144,113
144,109
144,084
143,891
143,554
143,437
143,164
142,791
142,482
142,411
142,295
141,869
141,700
140,911
114,769

Announcements
Weather: sunny, 24 degrees, dry track
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STCC Testday Falkenberg
STCC

Test afternoon

Practice started at 13:00:00

Falkenberg 1,843 Km

2011-06-30 13:00

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner:

Secretary of the meeting Hans Eirefelt:


